WINE

SPARKLING Origin La Tordera 20cl Half Bottle

Chapel Down Three Graces Brut 2013 England

Elegant and oh so very English!

Moinet Prosecco DOC (vg) [taly £8.25

Italian classic, dry and light

Paternina Cava Rosado 2014/15 Spain

Dry, crispy & fruity

Veuve Clicquot Brut NV France £32.50
Classic, traditional style

WHITE 175ml 250ml
CRISP & FRESH
Sartori Pinot Grigio [taly £4.90 £7.00

Light, crisp & refreshing

Picpoul de Pinet Chemin des Dames France £5.65 £8.05
Crisp, fruity and fresh. Great with light dishes or on it’s own

‘Y’ Reserve Sauvignon Blanc Chile £5.90 £8.40

Bright & expressive with great intensity and length
Rio Del Rey Rioja Blanco Spain £4.90 £7.00
Lovely & fresh

ZESTY & ELEGANT 175ml 250ml
Edwin Fox Sauvignon Blanc N Zealand £6.90 £9.85

Zesty & mouth-wateringly fresh. Textbook Marlborough Sauvignon
Whistling Duck Chardonnay Australia £4.65 £6.65
Fresh and luscious tropical fruits

Riebeek Chenin Blanc S. Africa £4.90 £7.00
Lots of fropical fruits, easy-drinking

St Veran Bichot France
Best value 'Village' from Burgundy

Bottle
£40.50

£25.50

£24.50

£64.50

Bottle

£19.50

£22.50

£23.50

£19.50

Bottle
£27.50

£18.50

£19.50

£36.00



ROSE

Ca’Mairitta Pinot Grigio Blush DOC
Fresh, light and easy to drink

Les Cents Verres Grenache Rose

WINE

Origin 175ml
[taly £5.25
France £5.25

Delicate flavour of strawberry & raspberry

Feather Falls Zinfandel Rose
Laden with ripe summer fruit

RED

SOFT & FRUITY

Le Versant Pinot Noir

Light and delicate red berry fruit
Adesso Nero D’'Avola

Very versatile, great alone or with food
Shoreline Merlot

Ripe & plummy, easy drinking

Le Beau Pressoir Cabernet Franc
Brightly fruity with leafy hints

Cotes du Rhone Domaine Du Grezes

A balanced blend of Grenache, Syrah

RICH & SMOOTH
Rioja Crianza Rio Del Rey
Lightly oaked, very approachable

Cruz Alta Malbec

Un-oaked, a lighter style

Richland Black Shiraz

Ripe dark fruits, oak & spice
Pavillac Ch Haut-Bages Monpelou

Starting to show some maturity

USA £5.00

175ml
France £5.65

Italy £4.75

S.Africa £4.50

France £5.00

France
and Carignan

175ml
Spain £6.15

Argentina  £5.75

Australia £5.65

France

250ml
£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

250ml
£8.05

£6.80

£6.45

£7.15

250ml
£8.75

£8.25

£8.05

Bottle
£21.00

£21.00

£20.00

Bottle
£22.50

£19.00

£18.00

£20.00

£25.00

Bottle
£25.00

£23.00

£22.50

£45.50

Christmas Bookings

Looking to get that early booking for a Christmas party or
Christmas day dinner?

Why not send us your details and we do the rest

Phone: 02380292721
Or send in an enquiry on our website

http://www.newforestashurst.co.uk/




Conservatory/Bar areas:

These areas boast the best views in the pub/
New Forest. The function layout can be
agreed with the party leader to maximise
space and functionality to meet the needs of
the occasion.

CASK ALES
LONDON PRIDE 4.1% London
Rich & smooth, London Pride has a good malty base with a blend of hop character,
easy drinking with great body & a fruity, satisfying finish £4.00
HSB 4.8% London
Winner of many awards around the world, including three times Champion Beer of
Britain. A strong deep red colour with a powerful malt base £4.10
ROTATING SEASONAL & GUEST ALES
We rotate our range of guest ales, please ask what's on tap this week

DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER
FRONTIER 4.5% London
Pours a bright golden colour & immediately offers up delicious fruit flavours delivering
distinctive notes of citrus, passion fruit & melon £5.05
PERONI 5.1% ltaly
Appearance is light sparkling in colour, a distinct hoppy aroma & a crisp, refreshing
faste £5.10
AMSTEL 4.1% Amsterdam
Fresh tasting, smooth & firm bodied, this exceptional beer has been brewed & import-
ed directly from Amsterdam for 130 years £4.30
SAN MIGUEL 5.0% Spain
Smokey on the nose, balanced with a medium bitterness highlighting a subtly roasted
barley flavour. Aftertaste has echoes of liquorice £4.75
HEINEKEN 5.0% Amsterdam
Light bodied but with good malty cereal and banana chew fruity yeast £4.65
GUINNESS 4.5% Dublin
The initial malt & caramel flavours give way to a dry roasted bitter finish. The malted
barley is roasted giving Guinness it's dark, rich red colour £4.50
CORNISH ORCHARD GOLD 4% Cornwall
This immensely refreshing cider has a light, champagne sparkle, with fruity apple
fones and a long dry finish. The creative blend of bittersweet and dessert apples im-
part this classic cider with body and crispness. £4.95
STOWFORD PRESS 4.5% Herefordshire
A refreshing sparkling cider with the taste of crisp apples £4.50

BOTTLED BEER
HEINEKEN 0.0 0.0% Amsterdam
Same great taste as Heineken minus the alcohol £3.50
PERONI GLUTEN FREE 5.1% Italy
Appearance is light sparkling in colour, a distinct hoppy aroma & a crisp, refreshing
faste £4.65



BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

PERONI BLUE 5.1% Italy

Appearance is light sparkling in colour, a distinct hoppy aroma & a crisp, refreshing
faste £4.65

ORGANIC HONEYDEW 5% London

Refreshing with subtle honey flavours. Brewed using organic English malts & the finest
organic honey. Sweet, mellow & rounded in character £4.70

ESB 5.9%, London

Malty award-winning Fuller’s ESB is acknowledged as one of the world’s finest beers.
Full bodied and bursting with marmalade fruitiness throughout £4.35

BENGAL LANCER 5.3% London

Inspired by the Bengal lancer cavalry this fraditional English malt & Goldings hops
deliver this distinctively hoppy & superbly refreshing beer £4.35

1845 6.3% London

Best poured slowly, 1845 delivers sweet, fruit cake aroma, a dark tawny colour & dry
finish that sings of spices & raisin £4.35

BLACK CAB STOUT 4.5% London

Hints of coffee, chocolate & roasted malts on the nose. Dark in the glass, lighter on
the palate. Red berry notes meet a chocolaty, malty character £4.25

SOL 4.5% Mexico

Sol has a sparkling gold hue & an exciting aroma & flavour of malt £4.70

ASAHI 5.2% Japan

Asahi Super Dry is brewed to the authentic Japanese recipe to deliver the dry, crisp
taste and quick finish known as Karakuchi £4,75

CRABBIES ALCOHOLIC GINGER BEER 4% Edinburgh

Made according to a traditional and secret recipe Crabbie’s ginger beer is a curi-
ously spicy yet deliciously refreshing blend of steeped ginger and exofic spices.
(Gluten free) £5.35

CORNISH ORCHARDS HERITAGE CIDER 5% Cornwalll

The unique, complex blend of full-bodied English cider apples and traditional varie-
fies creates a true celebration of heritage £4.75

CORNISH ORCHARD CIDER PEAR 4% Cornwall

Refreshingly delicate, medium-dry cider with a soft sparkle & gentle pear tones
followed by a crisp, dessert apple finish £5.00

CORNISH ORCHARD BLUSH 4% Cornwall

An exceptional, gently sparkling cider with the fruity aroma of fresh raspberries and a
crisp, dessert apple finish. A fruity, well balanced cider £5.00

Also available in bottle Cornish Orchards Dry, Gold and Farmhouse Cider.

Hosting Functions At
The New Forest

-~

Thank you for your interest in The New Forest.

We take great pride in hosting great functions
and creating lasting memories.

Our team is committed to tailor-making your
special occasion to ensure it meets your every
need.

Call us or enquire online today!

The New Forest, Lyndhurst Road, Ashurst, Hampshire,
SO40 7AA
Tel: 02380 292721
Website: http://www.newforestashurst.co.uk/



BEVERAGES
JUICES
Cornish Orchard Pressed Apple Juice £2.95
Turner'H Spiced tomato juice £3.45
Orange £2.75/ £3.40
Apple £2.75 / £3.40
J20 £3.00
Britvic Pineapple £2.45

Children Juices
Cawston Apple & Pear £1.95
Cawston Apple & Mango £1.95

MINERAL WATERS
New Forest Still or Sparkling water
330ml £2.75
750ml £4.30

REFRESHING SPARKLES
Cornish Orchard Elderflower Presse £2.95

Cornish Orchard Raspberry & Cranberry £2.95

Fentimans Ginger Beer £2.90
Britvic 55 Apple £2.75

THE GIN LIST

THE BOTANIST

BLACKWOOD VINTAGE

BLOOM

ANNO

BOODLES

CONKER

MONKEY 47

SIPSMITH

BECKETTS

TANQUERAY

HENDRICK’S

BEEFEATER

SILENT POOL

SIPSMITH SLOE

SIPSMITH LEMON DRIZZLE
WILLIAMS ELEGANT 48

CHASE PINK GRAPEFRUIT & POMELO
WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER
FOUR PILLARS BLOODY SHIRAZ
TARQUIN’S BRITISH BLACKBERRY

BOE VIOLET

ORIGIN

ISLAY

SHETLAND
LONDON

KENT

LONDON
DORSET
GERMANY
LONDON
LONDON
LONDON
SCOTLAND
ENGLAND
SURREY
LONDON
LONDON
HEREFORDSHIRE
HEREFORDSHIRE
LIVERPOOL
AUSTRALIA
CORNWALL

SCOTLAND

ABV

46%

60%

40%

43%

40%

40%

47%

41.6%

40%

43.1%

41.4%

40%

43%

29%

40.4%

48%

40%

43%

37.8%

38%

41.5%

25ml

£4.70

£4.15

£4.15

£4.35

£4.50

£4.50

£4.80

£4.35

£4.70

£3.50

£4.40

£3.85

£4.85

£4.20

£4.50

£4.45

£4.75

£4.50

£4.75

£4.85

£4.70

ALL FEVERTREE TONICS ARE NOT INCLUDED IN PRICE

Ask a member of the bar staff for some recommendations



VODKA

BEVERAGES
COFFEE
ORIGIN ABV 25ml Americano £2.25
SMIRNOFF BLACK RUSSIA 40% £3.50 Cappuccino £2.75
BELVEDERE POLAND 40% £4.30 Latte £2.75
ABSOLUT SWEDEN 40% £3.80 Espresso £1.75 /£ 2.25
Decaffeinated £2.25
Mocha £2.95
RUM Hot Chocolate £2.95

FLAVOURS & SYRUPS add 45p

BACARDI CUBA 37.5% £3.40 Gingerbread - Salted Caramel - Peppermint - Orange - Vanilla
BACARDI OAKHEART CUBA 35% £3.65

POT OF TEA
HAVANA 3yrs CUBA 40% £3.40

Everyday £2.25 - Decafe £2.25 - Earl Grey £1.95 - Pure Green £1.95
LAMBS NAVY CARIBBEAN 40% £3.45
- Peppermint £1.95
KRAKEN SPICED CARIBBEAN 40% £3.85
MALIBU CARIBBEAN 21% £3.45 BY THE GUN
Pepsi Max - Diet Pepsi - RWhites Lemonade £2.60/£3.05
BRANDY

MIXERS
HENNESSY FRANCE 40% £3.70 All tonics
REMY MARTIN V.S.0.P FRANCE 40% £4.40 Fever Tree Tonic £2.60
COURVOISIER VS FRANCE 40% £3.55

Naturally Light Tonic £2.45
Elderflower Tonic £2.55
Mediterranean Tonic £2.55
Lemon Tonic £2.55
Ginger Ale £2.55
Red Bull Sugar Free £3.70
Bottled Pepsi £2.70



BAILEYS (50ml)
SOUTHERN COMFORT
COINTREAU
CHAMBORD

DRAMBUIE

AMARETTO DISARONNO
PERNOD

TIA MARIA

ARCHERS

SAMBUCA WHITE

SAMBUCA BLACK

JAGERMEISTER

OLMECA TEQUILA SILVER

OLMECA TEQUILA GOLD

JAGER BOMB

Jagermeister, Red Bull

JELLY BABY

Grenadine, White Sambuca

JAM DOUGHNUT
Chambord, Baileys

LIQUEURS

ORIGIN
IRELAND
UKk
FRANCE
FRANCE
SCOTLAND
ITALY
FRANCE
CARIBBEAN
ENGLAND

SHOT SELECTION

ITALY

ITALY

GERMANY

MEXICO

MEXICO

All at £5.50 each

SKITTLE BOMB

Cointreau, Red Bull

SLIPPERY NIPPLE

ABV
17%
35%
40%
16.5%
40%
28%
40%
20%
18%

38%

38%

35%

38%

38%

Sambuca Ramazzotti, Baileys

AFTER EIGHT

Green Creme de Menthe, Baileys

25ml

£4.10
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.80
£3.70
£3.60
£3.70
£3.45

£3.55

£3.60

£3.80

£3.45

£3.45

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL

GLENFIDDICH 12yrs

MONKEY SHOULDER Batch 27

LAGAVULIN 16yrs
AUCHENTOSHAN
MACALLAN GOLD
GLENMORANGIE

JAMESON
BUSHMILLS

JACK DANIEL’'S

JIM BEAM
WOODFORD RESERVE
BULLEIT

SCOTCH WHISKY
ORIGIN

KILMARNOCK
DUFFTOWN
DUFFTOWN

ISLAY

GLASGOW
CRAIGELLACHIE

ROSS-SHIRE

IRISH WHISKEY

DUBLIN

Co.ANTRIM

ABV

40%
40%
40%
43%
40%
40%

40%

40%

40%

AMERICAN WHISKEY

TENNESSEE
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY

40%
40%
43.2%
45%

VERMOUTH/APERITIFS

CINZANO

CAMPARI

MARTINI EXTRA DRY
MARTINI ROSSO
PIMM’S ORIGINAL

COCKBURNS FINE RUBY PORT

HARVEYS BRISTOL CREAM
TIO PEPE

CRABBIES GREEN GINGER WINE

ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ENGLAND
PORTUGAL
SPAIN
SPAIN
SCOTLAND

15%
25%
15%
15%
25%
19.5%
17.5%
15%
13.5%

25ml

£3.45

£4.40

£3.90

£4.90

£4.40

£4.40

£4.50

£3.80

£4.40

£3.95
£3.80
£4.45

£4.15

£3.25
£3.05
£3.25
£3.25
£3.10
£3.25
£3.15
£3.30
£2.85



